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Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Madison Suchanek           7 Black River              14.03   4   8
  2 Jessica Brueggeman         7 Royall Middl             14.15   4   6
  3 Grace Mullenberg           8 New Lisbon m             14.39   1   4
  4 Brittney Kundinger         8 Bangor Middl             14.42   4   2
  5 Mya Delgado                8 New Lisbon m             14.47   1   1
  6 Lily Adams                 8 Cashton Midd             14.59   4
  7 Clara Nicolai              7 Bangor Middl             14.90   4
  8 Faith Butzler              7 Cashton Midd             15.13   3
  9 Hannah Munson              8 Hillsboro Ju             15.14   4
 10 Holly Adams                8 Cashton Midd             15.17   4
 11 Sheridan Reichel           8 Necedah Midd             15.20   3
 12 Magan Retzlaff             7 Royall Middl             15.27   4
 13 Haley Jones                7 Bangor Middl             15.55   3
 14 Savannah Urban             8 Hillsboro Ju             15.60   3
 15 Madelyn England            6 Bangor Middl             15.62   3
 16 Ally Peterson              8 Cashton Midd             15.85   2
 17 Jaylyn Warner              7 Necedah Midd             15.91   2
 18 Iriabeth Cruz              7 Brookwood                16.08   3
 19 Brianna Manville           8 Necedah Midd             16.21   3
 20 Brenda Clark               7 Royall Middl             16.22   3
 21 McKenna Dutton             7 Black River              16.39   2
 22 Morgan Gander              7 Viroqua Midd             16.61   2
 23 Leticia Casarez            7 Black River              16.74   2
 24 Lyndsey Saunders           6 Necedah Midd             16.80   2
 25 Cheyanne Ballering         8 New Lisbon m             16.87   1
 26 Faith Leisgang             7 Black River              17.40   1
 27 Hope Baumgart              7 New Lisbon m             17.51   1
 28 Hannah Marvin              7 Hillsboro Ju             18.85   1
 29 Sophia Kimble              7 Viroqua Midd             19.83   2
 30 Theresa Robinson           8 Hillsboro Ju             20.73   1
 31 Chloe Ray                  7 Viroqua Midd             20.83   1
 32 Brenna Rider               8 Viroqua Midd             23.05   2

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Brooke Lehnherr            7 Brookwood                29.36   4   8
  2 Cassidy Bunnell            8 Black River              31.03   3   6
  3 Faith Butzler              7 Cashton Midd             31.17   4   4
  4 Megan Salisbury            7 Hillsboro Ju             31.24   4   2
  5 Faith Hemmersbach          7 Cashton Midd             31.37   4   1
  6 Noelle Flint               8 Cashton Midd             31.60   4
  7 Paige Verbsky              7 Hillsboro Ju             31.72   4
  8 Jadrian Lor                8 Bangor Middl             31.98   4
  9 Noemi Nicolas              8 Brookwood                32.23   4
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 10 Karolyn Kirking            7 Cashton Midd             32.37   3
 11 Patience Sims              8 Black River              32.67   2
 12 Natalie Althoff            6 Bangor Middl             33.20   3
 13 Emily Hager                6 Necedah Midd             33.55   1
 14 Molly Olson                7 Royall Middl             33.66   3
 15 Brianna Voss               7 New Lisbon m             33.82   2
 16 Emma Brooks                7 Necedah Midd             34.80   3
 17 Brenda Clark               7 Royall Middl             35.66   3
 18 Madison Eberhardt          8 Black River              35.75   1
 19 maddie Jasinski            8 New Lisbon m             35.84   2
 20 Avery Gjerseth             7 Black River              36.50   3
 21 Alissa Saunders            7 Necedah Midd             40.38   2
 22 Mary Turner                6 New Lisbon m             40.75   1
 23 Anna Zavala                6 Necedah Midd             43.36   2
 24 Mallory Cowan              6 New Lisbon m             48.38   2
 25 Brenna Rider               8 Viroqua Midd             53.38   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Madeline Wainwright        7 Royall Middl           1:07.41   3   8
  2 Alyssa Meyers              7 Cashton Midd           1:08.11   3   6
  3 Adaylya Karau              8 Black River            1:09.42   3   4
  4 Blake Groth                8 Bangor Middl           1:09.44   3   2
  5 Josie Dobbs                8 Viroqua Midd           1:10.74   3   1
  6 Karolyn Kirking            7 Cashton Midd           1:11.07   3
  7 Carly Butzler              7 Cashton Midd           1:11.21   3
  8 Leighann Alexander         8 Viroqua Midd           1:12.49   3
  9 Emma Gronemus              8 Cashton Midd           1:13.95   2
 10 Savannah Logan             7 Royall Middl           1:14.62   2
 11 Jenna Kipp                 7 Brookwood              1:16.01   2
 12 Caitlyn Clark              8 Bangor Middl           1:19.87   2
 13 Kora Ulness                8 Black River            1:21.13   2
 14 Addison Zavala             7 Necedah Midd           1:22.51   2
 15 Tapenga Tegelman           6 Necedah Midd           1:27.52   2
 16 Kate Barrett               8 New Lisbon m           1:29.37   1
 17 Cadynce Ready              7 New Lisbon m           1:39.58   1
 18 Mallory Cowan              6 New Lisbon m           1:47.48   1
 19 Brianne Wilson             7 Necedah Midd           1:52.97   1

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Karsen Kershner            8 Bangor Middl           2:43.99    8
  2 mackenzine Newlun          7 New Lisbon m           2:46.99    6
  3 Mckenna Aldach             7 Black River            2:50.26    4
  4 Shelly Powell              8 Brookwood              2:51.89    2
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  5 Anetha Vogele              7 Necedah Midd           2:52.01    1
  6 Paige Britzman             7 Royall Middl           2:56.13
  7 Kailey Beck                8 Cashton Midd           2:57.63
  8 Savannah Logan             7 Royall Middl           2:59.02
  9 Jaiden Hansbery            7 Cashton Midd           2:59.65
 10 Zyanna Deloney             8 Black River            3:04.48
 11 Bonita Hanley              7 Cashton Midd           3:13.52
 12 Hope Baumgart              7 New Lisbon m           3:28.55
 13 Evelyn Kuhn                7 Cashton Midd           3:47.40

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Tenley Wopat               7 Royall Middl           6:11.59    8
  2 Katrina Koppa              7 Viroqua Midd           6:11.99    6
  3 Lydia Korn                 8 Cashton Midd           6:12.54    4
  4 Samantha Atteln            8 Brookwood              6:25.77    2
  5 Zyanna Deloney             8 Black River            6:26.53    1
  6 Gacey Mlsna                8 Cashton Midd           6:29.63
  7 Mckenna Aldach             7 Black River            6:41.06
  8 Kaci Thuerer               8 Bangor Middl           6:41.60
  9 Bonita Hanley              7 Cashton Midd           6:52.91
 10 Brandi Aide                8 Viroqua Midd           7:21.20
 11 Evelyn Kuhn                7 Cashton Midd           7:43.85
 12 Amalia Bachmann            6 Bangor Middl           7:53.52

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Adelynn Hyatt              7 Cashton Midd             17.56   3   8
  2 Grace Engebretson          8 Black River              19.35   3   6
  3 Katrina Koppa              7 Viroqua Midd             20.19   3   4
  4 Kailey Beck                8 Cashton Midd             20.36   2   2
  5 Logan Williamson           7 Necedah Midd             20.48   2   1
  6 Kaylin Gruen               8 Royall Middl             20.50   2
  7 Alyssa Carpenter           7 Cashton Midd             20.84   3
  7 Madeline Janisch           6 Bangor Middl             20.84   2
  9 Natalie Althoff            6 Bangor Middl             20.87   2
  9 Lauren Kadramas            6 Bangor Middl             20.87   3
 11 McKenzie Bell              8 Hillsboro Ju             21.26   2
 12 Katie Dobson               7 Black River              21.65   1
 13 Anetha Vogele              7 Necedah Midd             21.74   3
 14 Cadynce Ready              7 New Lisbon m             22.05   1
 15 Taylor Jacobson            6 Bangor Middl             22.09   2
 16 Kylee Moore                8 Necedah Midd             22.39   3
 17 Leticia Casarez            7 Black River              22.71   1
 18 Grace Holte                7 Hillsboro Ju             22.96   2
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 19 Megan Culpit               7 Cashton Midd             23.75   1
 20 Epiphany Rieck             7 Royall Middl             24.22   1
 21 Avery Gjerseth             7 Black River              24.35   1
 22 Anna Zavala                6 Necedah Midd             25.45   1
 23 Ceara Kilfoyle             8 Brookwood                27.63   3

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cashton Middle School                                 57.94   2   8
     1) Lily Adams 8                    2) Allison Brownell 8
     3) Olivia Hemmersbach 8            4) Hailey Huntzicker 8
  2 New Lisbon middle School                              58.50   1   6
     1) Kristine Deisinger 7            2) Mya Delgado 8
     3) Grace Mullenberg 8              4) mackenzine Newlun 7
  3 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                        58.80   2   4
     1) Madison Suchanek 7              2) Kora Ulness 8
     3) Cassidy Bunnell 8               4) Asia Rave 7
  4 Bangor Middle School                                1:00.69   2   2
     1) Madelyn England 6               2) Brittney Kundinger 8
     3) Andrea Olson 7                  4) Madeline Janisch 6
  5 Hillsboro Junior High                               1:01.40   2
     1) Grace Stockwell 8               2) Sierra Johnson 8
     3) Megan Salisbury 7               4) Paige Verbsky 7
  6 Necedah Middle School                               1:02.10   1
     1) Hailey Deguire 7                2) Jaylyn Warner 7
     3) Logan Williamson 7              4) Sheridan Reichel 8
  7 Royall Middle School                                1:02.25   2
     1) Molly Olson 7                   2) Cherish Rafajko 7
     3) Magan Retzlaff 7                4) Mackenzie Pearsal 8
  8 Brookwood                                           1:02.94   2
     1) Iriabeth Cruz 7                 2) Samantha Atteln 8
     3) Alyssa Ottum 8                  4) Jenna Kipp 7
  9 Bangor Middle School  'B'                          x1:06.69   1
 -- Viroqua Middle School                                    DQ   1
     1) Alexis Page 8                   2) Jordynn Bahr 8
     3) Presley Stilwell 8              4) Sophia Kimble 7

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brookwood                                           2:02.00    8
     1) Ceara Kilfoyle 8                2) Shelly Powell 8
     3) Noemi Nicolas 8                 4) Brooke Lehnherr 7
  2 Cashton Middle School                               2:03.63    6
     1) Holly Adams 8                   2) Allison Brownell 8
     3) Faith Hemmersbach 7             4) Ally Peterson 8
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  3 Bangor Middle School                                2:03.64    4
     1) Jadrian Lor 8                   2) Blake Groth 8
     3) Clara Nicolai 7                 4) Karsen Kershner 8
  4 Royall Middle School                                2:10.29    2
     1) Mackenzie Pearsal 8             2) Kaylin Gruen 8
     3) Paige Britzman 7                4) Molly Cernicky 7
  5 New Lisbon middle School                            2:25.15
     1) Cheyanne Ballering 8            2) Hope Baumgart 7
     3) Sam Spaniol 7                   4) Brianna Voss 7
  6 Necedah Middle School                               2:26.58
     1) Alissa Saunders 7               2) Taylor Anderson 6
     3) Lyndsey Saunders 6              4) Hailey Deguire 7
  7 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                      2:27.36
     1) Lauralee Pettibone 8            2) Faith Leisgang 7
     3) Patience Sims 8                 4) Katie Dobson 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Royall Middle School                                4:40.02    8
     1) Emma Gruen 7                    2) Jessica Brueggeman 7
     3) Tenley Wopat 7                  4) Madeline Wainwright 7
  2 Cashton Middle School                               4:42.46    6
     1) Carly Butzler 7                 2) Jaiden Hansbery 7
     3) Alyssa Meyers 7                 4) Emma Schlesner 7
  3 Black River Falls Middle Schoo                      5:09.36    4
     1) Grace Engebretson 8             2) Asia Rave 7
     3) Zyanna Deloney 8                4) Adaylya Karau 8
  4 Viroqua Middle School                               5:26.03    2
     1) Josie Dobbs 8                   2) Leighann Alexander 8
     3) Brandi Aide 8                   4) Presley Stilwell 8
  5 New Lisbon middle School                            5:32.08
     1) Cadynce Ready 7                 2) Kate Barrett 8
     3) Cheyanne Ballering 8            4) mackenzine Newlun 7

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Emma Gruen                 7 Royall Middl           4-08.00    8
  2 Emma Schlesner             7 Cashton Midd           4-04.00    6
  3 Gacey Mlsna                8 Cashton Midd          J4-04.00    4
  4 Mya Delgado                8 New Lisbon m          J4-04.00    2
  5 Haley Jones                7 Bangor Middl          J4-04.00    1
  6 Lydia Korn                 8 Cashton Midd           4-02.00
  6 Molly Cernicky             7 Royall Middl           4-02.00
  8 Carly Butzler              7 Cashton Midd          J4-02.00
  8 Karsen Kershner            8 Bangor Middl          J4-02.00
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 10 Paige Verbsky              7 Hillsboro Ju           4-00.00
 11 Noemi Nicolas              8 Brookwood              3-10.00
 12 Megan Salisbury            7 Hillsboro Ju           3-08.00
 12 Kristine Deisinger         7 New Lisbon m           3-08.00
 12 Lauralee Pettibone         8 Black River            3-08.00
 -- Tapenga Tegelman           6 Necedah Midd                NH
 -- Madison Suchanek           7 Black River                 NH
 -- Keara Wallace              7 Black River                 NH
 -- Madison Eberhardt          8 Black River                 NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Sarah Gimurtu              7 Viroqua Midd           6-06.00    8
  2 Natalie Althoff            6 Bangor Middl           5-06.00    6

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Brooke Lehnherr            7 Brookwood             13-01.00    8
  2 Emma Gruen                 7 Royall Middl          12-10.00    6
  3 Grace Mullenberg           8 New Lisbon m          12-09.00    4
  4 Noelle Flint               8 Cashton Midd          12-07.50    2
  5 Adelynn Hyatt              7 Cashton Midd          12-03.00    1
  6 Brittney Kundinger         8 Bangor Middl          12-02.00
  7 Haley Jones                7 Bangor Middl          12-01.25
  8 Kaylin Gruen               8 Royall Middl          12-00.50
  8 Blake Groth                8 Bangor Middl          12-00.50
 10 Kora Ulness                8 Black River           12-00.00
 11 Mckenna Aldach             7 Black River           11-09.75
 12 Kaci Thuerer               8 Bangor Middl          11-09.00
 12 Andrea Olson               7 Bangor Middl          11-09.00
 14 Hannah Munson              8 Hillsboro Ju          11-08.00
 15 Tenley Wopat               7 Royall Middl          11-07.50
 16 Paige Britzman             7 Royall Middl          11-01.75
 17 Jadrian Lor                8 Bangor Middl          10-11.00
 18 McKenna Dutton             7 Black River           10-07.50
 19 Brianna Voss               7 New Lisbon m          10-04.75
 20 Kate Barrett               8 New Lisbon m          10-01.00
 21 Savannah Urban             8 Hillsboro Ju           9-11.50
 22 Caitlyn Clark              8 Bangor Middl           9-10.50
 23 Madeline Janisch           6 Bangor Middl           9-06.50
 24 Grace Holte                7 Hillsboro Ju           9-06.00
 25 Morgan Gander              7 Viroqua Midd           9-01.00
 26 McKenzie Bell              8 Hillsboro Ju           8-05.00
 27 Keara Wallace              7 Black River            7-04.50
 28 Mary Turner                6 New Lisbon m           6-00.25
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Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jessica Brueggeman         7 Royall Middl          32-05.00    8
  2 Annie Schreier             7 Cashton Midd          31-04.50    6
  3 Katrina Koppa              7 Viroqua Midd          30-00.00    4
  4 Shelly Powell              8 Brookwood             29-06.50    2
  5 Magan Retzlaff             7 Royall Middl          28-11.00    1
  6 Madeline Wainwright        7 Royall Middl          28-00.00
  7 Clara Nicolai              7 Bangor Middl          27-10.00
  8 Molly Cernicky             7 Royall Middl          27-01.00
  9 Andrea Olson               7 Bangor Middl          26-03.00
 10 Hailey Huntzicker          8 Cashton Midd          25-03.50
 11 Olivia Hemmersbach         8 Cashton Midd          25-00.00
 12 Taylor Jacobson            6 Bangor Middl          23-05.00
 13 Kristine Deisinger         7 New Lisbon m          22-07.00
 14 Megan Froh                 7 New Lisbon m          22-02.00
 15 Amalia Bachmann            6 Bangor Middl          21-09.00
 16 Sarah Gimurtu              7 Viroqua Midd          21-08.00

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Asia Rave                  7 Black River           33-06.50    8
  2 Annie Schreier             7 Cashton Midd          26-00.50    6
  3 Madelyn England            6 Bangor Middl          25-03.00    4
  4 Julia Jensen               8 New Lisbon m          24-08.75    2
  5 Olivia Meyers              8 Cashton Midd          22-11.50    1
  6 Brianna Manville           8 Necedah Midd          22-08.75
  7 Alyssa Ottum               8 Brookwood             22-06.00
  8 Callista LeGarde           7 Black River           21-11.50
  9 Megan Froh                 7 New Lisbon m          21-06.75
 10 Sierra Johnson             8 Hillsboro Ju          21-01.25
 11 Julia Janis                7 Black River           20-11.75
 12 Cherish Rafajko            7 Royall Middl          20-05.50
 13 Samantha Atteln            8 Brookwood             20-01.00
 14 Iriabeth Cruz              7 Brookwood             19-03.50
 15 Sheridan Reichel           8 Necedah Midd          18-10.50
 16 Molly Olson                7 Royall Middl          18-05.75
 17 Kylee Moore                8 Necedah Midd          18-04.50
 18 Grace Stockwell            8 Hillsboro Ju          18-02.75
 19 Taylor Anderson            6 Necedah Midd          18-02.00
 20 Lanaya Coblentz            7 Hillsboro Ju          17-06.75
 21 Hope Baumgart              7 New Lisbon m          17-06.50
 22 Brenda Clark               7 Royall Middl          17-01.50
 23 Jenna Kipp                 7 Brookwood             16-09.00
 24 Theresa Robinson           8 Hillsboro Ju          16-05.00
 25 Alexis Page                8 Viroqua Midd          16-02.50
 26 Emily Wiese                7 New Lisbon m          16-00.00
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 27 Emma Gronemus              8 Cashton Midd          15-11.75
 28 Epiphany Rieck             7 Royall Middl          14-11.75

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Abigaill Hill              7 Black River              84-05    8
  2 Asia Rave                  7 Black River              78-03    6
  3 Olivia Meyers              8 Cashton Midd             73-01    4
  4 Alyssa Ottum               8 Brookwood                70-09    2
  5 Allison Brownell           8 Cashton Midd             70-04    1
  6 Jordynn Bahr               8 Viroqua Midd             67-10
  7 Julia Jensen               8 New Lisbon m             62-08
  8 Sierra Johnson             8 Hillsboro Ju             62-07
  9 Madison Eberhardt          8 Black River              56-03
 10 Theresa Robinson           8 Hillsboro Ju             51-08
 11 Cherish Rafajko            7 Royall Middl             50-10
 12 maddie Jasinski            8 New Lisbon m             48-11
 13 Sam Spaniol                7 New Lisbon m             48-06
 14 Addison Zavala             7 Necedah Midd             47-08
 15 Grace Stockwell            8 Hillsboro Ju             46-09
 16 Mackenzie Pearsal          8 Royall Middl             45-02
 17 Andrea Auel                7 Hillsboro Ju             45-01
 18 Alyssa Carpenter           7 Cashton Midd             43-00
 19 Emily Wiese                7 New Lisbon m             42-09
 20 Alexis Page                8 Viroqua Midd             38-09
 21 Emma Brooks                7 Necedah Midd             38-04
 22 Epiphany Rieck             7 Royall Middl             33-05
 23 Amerikas Zillmer           8 Viroqua Midd             33-01
 24 Brianne Wilson             7 Necedah Midd             32-11
 25 Emily Hager                6 Necedah Midd             30-02
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton Middle School       76        2) Black River Falls Middle   59
    3) Royall Middle School        55        4) Brookwood                  32
    5) Bangor Middle School        29        6) Viroqua Middle School      25
    6) New Lisbon middle School    25        8) Hillsboro Junior High       2
    8) Necedah Middle School        2
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Cashton Middle School       72        2) New Lisbon middle School   48
    3) Bangor Middle School        36        4) Viroqua Middle School      35
    5) Brookwood                   34        6) Black River Falls Middle   32
    7) Hillsboro Junior High       20        8) Royall Middle School       16
    9) Necedah Middle School       12


